
08/31/2015 06:05 AM - Page: 1Route: CHS Blue

Route Summary
Route: CHS/C9 BLUE LATE RUN
School(s) Serviced: Conroe 9th Grade,Conroe High

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next  Miles
 5:10 P.M. Conroe 9th Grade->009 - CHS-9 Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - CHS Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - SH-C&T Hauke to CHS (Culinary)

1  5:32 P.M. Conroe High Bus Entrance 47 1.55
2  5:38 P.M. Peet Junior Bus Entrance 116 1.87
3  5:44 P.M. CRNR WEDGEWOOD BLVD 77304 & WOODS ESTATES DR 7730417 4.02
4  5:56 P.M. 13786 HIGHWAY 105 W (SATELLITE STOP) 79 6.17
5  6:12 P.M. STEWART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BUS ENTRANCE 34 5.48
6  6:26 P.M. CRNR FM 2854 RD 77304 & FELDER LN 77304 59 0.00

6 Stop(s)  76 Minute(s) 352 Student(s)  21.29 Mile(s)



08/31/2015 06:05 AM - Page: 1Route: CHS Gold

Route Summary
Route: CHS/C9 GOLD LATE RUN
School(s) Serviced: Conroe 9th Grade,Conroe High

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next  Miles
 5:10 P.M. Conroe 9th Grade->009 - CHS-9 Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - CHS Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - SH-C&T Hauke to CHS (Culinary)

1  5:41 P.M. Oxford Rd. Texas Tower Works Satellite Stop 118 6.07
2  5:54 P.M. CRNR WILLIS WAUKEGAN RD & FM 1484 RD (CITGO GAS) 140 5.78
3  6:07 P.M. BOZMAN INTERMEDIATE BUS ENTRANCE 83 2.22
4  6:14 P.M. CRYSTAL CREEK SHOPPING CENTER 128 3.14
5  6:22 P.M. CRNR LAKEWOOD DR 77306 & FM 1485 RD 77306 65 1.18
6  6:26 P.M. CRNR SI TERRY RD 77306 & FM 1485 RD 77306 9 2.23
7  6:34 P.M. CRNR JEFFERSON CHEMICAL & FM 3083 (GAS STATION) 34 0.00

7 Stop(s)  84 Minute(s) 577 Student(s)  26.35 Mile(s)



08/31/2015 06:05 AM - Page: 1Route: CHS Orange

Route Summary
Route: CHS/C9 ORANGE LATE RUN
School(s) Serviced: Conroe 9th Grade,Conroe High

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next  Miles
 5:10 P.M. Conroe 9th Grade->009 - CHS-9 Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - CHS Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - SH-C&T Hauke to CHS (Culinary)

1  5:38 P.M. RICE ELEMENTARY BUS ENTRANCE 169 0.78
2  5:42 P.M. ARMSTRONG ELEMENTARY BUS ENTRANCE 238 1.26
3  5:48 P.M. WASHINGTON JH BACK ENTRANCE 215 1.79
4  5:55 P.M. CRNR PINE CREST DR & PORTER RD (Satallite Stop) 164 2.10
5  6:03 P.M. Houston Elementary Bus Entrance 348 1.78
6  6:11 P.M. CRNR PLANTATION DR 77301 & HILLCREST DR 77301 85 0.91
7  6:15 P.M. CRNR N FRAZIER ST 77303 & HILDRED AVE 77303 106 0.90
8  6:20 P.M. 700 FM 3083 77303 (MIDWAY Satellite Stop) 51 0.00

8 Stop(s)  70 Minute(s) 1376 Student(s)  14.50 Mile(s)



08/31/2015 06:05 AM - Page: 1Route: CHS Red

Route Summary
Route: CHS/C9 RED LATE RUN
School(s) Serviced: Conroe 9th Grade,Conroe High

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next  Miles
 5:10 P.M. Conroe 9th Grade->009 - CHS-9 Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - CHS Metro
 5:30 P.M. Conroe High->001 - SH-C&T Hauke to CHS (Culinary)

1  5:34 P.M. Conroe 9th Bus Entrance 74 7.58
2  5:51 P.M. CRNR SHERBROOK CIR & BROOK HOLLOW SATELLETE STOP 30 2.55
3  5:58 P.M. CRNR RIVER PLANTATION DR 77302 & STONEWALL JACKSON 141 4.54
4  6:12 P.M. (Chevron) FM 1314 RD 77302 & STIDHAM 67 3.38
5  6:20 P.M. WILKINSON ELEMENTARY BUS ENTRANCE 148 1.37
6  6:25 P.M. Runyan Elementary Bus Entrance 155 0.00

6 Stop(s)  75 Minute(s) 615 Student(s)  22.46 Mile(s)


